4/22/2015

gid LastName

403 SMITH

411 KIRCHE

Totals:

Drawer

$86.60

$51.50

$138.10

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

CB

Paid Void

QRace
($37.90) $0.00
($78.50) $0.00
($116.40)

#Paids/Void

20

29

Handle Net Handle

$124.50 $124.50
$130.00 $130.00
$254.50 $254.50

$0.00

$0.00

26

51



