4/22/2015

**Drawer Report** 

CB

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						<b><u>QRace</u></b>					
	403 SMITH	\$86.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$37.90)	\$0.00	9	\$124.50	\$124.50	\$0.00	25
	411 KIRCHE	\$51.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$78.50)	\$0.00	20	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$0.00	26
ſ	otals:	\$138.10			(\$116.40)		29	\$254.50	\$254.50		51